

Offender Number: 0163214

Offender Name: KOHBERGER, BRYAN CHRISTOPHER

Account Status: Open

Institution: IM

Housing Facility: J

Tier: 2

Living Unit: J

Cell: 55

Bed: A

Primary Balance: \$177.03

Available Balance: \$177.03

Primary Trust Transactions

Date	Transaction Type	Payer / Paid To	Ref / Voucher Number	Deposit	Expense	Balance	Loc Code
07/22/2025						\$0.00	
07/26/2025 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Abigail Gonthier	██████271R	\$100.00		\$100.00	DOC
07/26/2025 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Amy Fultz	██████285R	\$50.00		\$150.00	DOC
07/26/2025 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████470R	\$300.00		\$450.00	DOC
07/29/2025 09:36:27 AM	Check	ADA COUNTY	██████5290	\$155.14		\$605.14	DOC
07/31/2025 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Jennifer Sprague	██████433R	\$20.00		\$625.14	DOC
07/31/2025 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Jerry Stafford	██████465R	\$25.00		\$650.14	DOC
07/31/2025 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	William Reilly	██████521R	\$20.00		\$670.14	DOC
08/02/2025 05:40:09 AM	Keefe	Sarah Woll	██████166R	\$40.00		\$710.14	DOC
08/02/2025 05:40:09 AM	Keefe	Kelsie Nicole	██████173R	\$30.00		\$740.14	DOC
08/03/2025 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Abigail Gonthier	██████5780R	\$100.00		\$840.14	DOC
08/04/2025 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Brandon Rosenkoetter	██████519R	\$25.00		\$865.14	DOC
08/04/2025 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Andrew Campbell	██████955R	\$19.99		\$885.13	DOC
08/12/2025 09:32:30 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$143.57)	\$741.56	IM
08/14/2025 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Tracey Kerr	██████547R	\$25.00		\$766.56	DOC
08/15/2025 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████8258R	\$200.00		\$966.56	DOC
08/16/2025 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Katelyn Oldenburgh	██████9954R	\$30.00		\$996.56	DOC
08/18/2025 09:33:18 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$112.39)	\$884.17	IM
08/19/2025 09:32:07 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$380.40)	\$503.77	IM
08/23/2025 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████520R	\$200.00		\$703.77	DOC
08/25/2025 09:32:45 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$378.79)	\$324.98	IM
08/25/2025 09:32:45 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$117.41)	\$207.57	IM
09/02/2025 09:35:23 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$118.06)	\$89.51	IM
09/03/2025 05:40:04 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████0374R	\$750.00		\$839.51	DOC
09/03/2025 03:23:22 PM	Medical Payable	Medical IDGP	██████35.29		(\$2.00)	\$837.51	IM
09/03/2025 09:32:13 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$65.42)	\$772.09	IM
09/04/2025 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Brandon Rosenkoetter	██████257R	\$25.00		\$797.09	DOC
09/08/2025 09:33:34 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$112.44)	\$684.65	IM
09/09/2025 09:31:43 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$19.65)	\$665.00	IM
09/13/2025 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████9482R	\$240.00		\$905.00	DOC
09/15/2025 09:33:43 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$154.37)	\$750.63	IM

I hereby certify that these records are true and correct copies of official records or reports, entries therein of the Idaho Department of Correction.

Dated 7-22-2025
Signature Isaac Helton IDOC

Primary Trust Transactions

Date	Transaction Type	Payer / Paid To	Ref / Voucher Number	Deposit	Expense	Balance	Loc Code
09/15/2025 09:33:43 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$99.18)	\$651.45	IM
09/22/2025 09:33:10 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$69.31)	\$582.14	IM
09/22/2025 09:33:10 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$109.94)	\$472.20	IM
09/29/2025 09:33:13 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$214.88)	\$257.32	IM
09/29/2025 09:33:13 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.93)	\$137.39	IM
10/02/2025 12:24:50 PM	Medical Payable	Medical - IDOC	07/25/2025 01:16:03		(\$2.00)	\$135.39	IM
10/02/2025 12:25:06 PM	Medical Payable	Medical - IDOC	07/31/2025 01:35:29		(\$2.00)	\$133.39	IM
10/03/2025 09:30:08 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			\$2.73	\$136.12	IM
10/04/2025 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████794R	\$700.00		\$836.12	DOC
10/07/2025 09:33:35 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.67)	\$716.45	IM
10/13/2025 09:35:33 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$208.84)	\$507.61	IM
10/13/2025 09:35:33 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$117.13)	\$390.48	IM
10/14/2025 11:17:05 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$80.00)	\$310.48	DOC
10/14/2025 11:17:05 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$4.00)	\$306.48	DOC
10/16/2025 05:40:08 AM	Keefe	Bridgett Pelosi	██████8630R	\$45.00		\$351.48	DOC
10/17/2025 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████745R	\$300.00		\$651.48	DOC
10/20/2025 09:34:13 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$195.53)	\$455.95	IM
10/20/2025 09:34:13 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.93)	\$336.02	IM
10/23/2025 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████179R	\$120.00		\$456.02	DOC
10/27/2025 09:35:08 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$79.88)	\$376.14	IM
10/27/2025 09:35:09 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.99)	\$256.15	IM
10/28/2025 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████714R	\$120.00		\$376.15	DOC
10/28/2025 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████884R	\$120.00		\$496.15	DOC
10/30/2025 09:31:42 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			\$9.07	\$505.22	IM
10/31/2025 10:47:40 AM	Medical Payable	Medical - IDOC	09/26/2025 22:54:11		(\$2.00)	\$503.22	IM
11/03/2025 09:34:32 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.98)	\$383.24	IM
11/04/2025 09:32:43 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$97.48)	\$285.76	IM
11/05/2025 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Brandon Rosenkoetter	██████308R	\$25.00		\$310.76	DOC
11/08/2025 05:40:08 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████724R	\$400.00		\$710.76	DOC
11/08/2025 05:40:08 AM	Keefe	Tara Ray	██████822R	\$15.00		\$725.76	DOC
11/08/2025 05:40:08 AM	Keefe	Myron Gibson	██████946R	\$5.00		\$730.76	DOC
11/10/2025 03:45:12 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$80.00)	\$650.76	DOC
11/10/2025 03:45:12 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$4.00)	\$646.76	DOC
11/10/2025 09:35:49 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.98)	\$526.78	IM
11/11/2025 09:33:57 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$364.84)	\$161.94	IM
11/13/2025 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████228R	\$120.00		\$281.94	DOC

I hereby certify that these records are true and correct copies of official records or reports, entries therein of the Idaho Department of Correction.

Dated 7-22-26
Signature Isaac Helton IDOC

Printed: 7/22/2026 04:04 PM

Date	Transaction Type	Payer / Paid To	Ref / Voucher Number	Deposit	Expense	Balance	Loc Code
11/17/2025 09:34:39 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$72.36)	\$209.58	IM
11/17/2025 09:34:40 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.98)	\$89.60	IM
11/18/2025 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████321R	\$500.00		\$589.60	DOC
11/24/2025 09:32:28 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$106.28)	\$483.32	IM
11/24/2025 09:32:28 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$114.73)	\$368.59	IM
11/28/2025 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Myron Gibson	██████129R	\$10.00		\$378.59	DOC
11/30/2025 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████472R	\$120.00		\$498.59	DOC
12/02/2025 09:31:23 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$92.78)	\$405.81	IM
12/02/2025 09:31:23 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$94.95)	\$310.86	IM
12/05/2025 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Kylee Martinez	██████557R	\$25.00		\$335.86	DOC
12/06/2025 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████912R	\$300.00		\$635.86	DOC
12/09/2025 09:32:31 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$182.31)	\$453.55	IM
12/09/2025 09:32:31 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.61)	\$333.94	IM
12/10/2025 03:45:09 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$50.00)	\$283.94	DOC
12/10/2025 03:45:09 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$2.50)	\$281.44	DOC
12/13/2025 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████424R	\$250.00		\$531.44	DOC
12/15/2025 09:34:38 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$208.34)	\$323.10	IM
12/15/2025 09:34:38 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$99.14)	\$223.96	IM
12/20/2025 05:40:09 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████966R	\$170.00		\$393.96	DOC
12/22/2025 09:32:43 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$64.32)	\$329.64	IM
12/22/2025 09:32:43 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$69.71)	\$259.93	IM
12/29/2025 09:33:33 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$37.10)	\$222.83	IM
12/29/2025 09:33:33 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$116.20)	\$106.63	IM
12/30/2025 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████805R	\$300.00		\$406.63	DOC
01/02/2026 03:45:10 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$40.00)	\$366.63	DOC
01/02/2026 03:45:10 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$2.00)	\$364.63	DOC
01/05/2026 09:33:44 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$110.73)	\$253.90	IM
01/06/2026 09:31:46 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$88.91)	\$164.99	IM
01/07/2026 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Estefany Estefany	██████041R	\$80.00		\$244.99	DOC
01/08/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████675R	\$120.00		\$364.99	DOC
01/11/2026 03:45:07 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$80.00)	\$284.99	DOC
01/11/2026 03:45:07 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$4.00)	\$280.99	DOC
01/13/2026 09:32:18 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$37.10)	\$243.89	IM
01/13/2026 09:32:18 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.82)	\$124.07	IM
01/15/2026 05:40:08 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████392R	\$120.00		\$244.07	DOC
01/16/2026 09:30:56 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			\$2.44	\$246.51	IM

I hereby certify that these records are
true and correct copies of official records
or reports, entries therein of the Idaho
Department of Correction.

Dated 7-22-26Signature Isaac Helton IDOC

Date	Transaction Type	Payer / Paid To	Ref / Voucher Number	Deposit	Expense	Balance	Loc Code
01/19/2026 09:33:16 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$78.29)	\$168.22	IM
01/20/2026 09:32:10 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$117.15)	\$51.07	IM
01/22/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████321R	\$150.00		\$201.07	DOC
01/26/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Bryana Amador	██████463R	\$20.00		\$221.07	DOC
01/26/2026 09:34:24 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$37.10)	\$183.97	IM
01/26/2026 09:34:25 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.95)	\$64.02	IM
01/27/2026 05:40:08 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████950R	\$240.00		\$304.02	DOC
02/02/2026 09:34:43 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.68)	\$184.34	IM
02/03/2026 09:30:57 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$59.58)	\$124.76	IM
02/04/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████478R	\$75.00		\$199.76	DOC
02/09/2026 09:34:28 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.82)	\$79.94	IM
02/10/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████261R	\$150.00		\$229.94	DOC
02/10/2026 09:38:34 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$24.69)	\$205.25	IM
02/13/2026 05:40:08 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████105R	\$250.00		\$455.25	DOC
02/16/2026 09:34:57 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$87.96)	\$367.29	IM
02/17/2026 03:45:08 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$80.00)	\$287.29	DOC
02/17/2026 03:45:08 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$4.00)	\$283.29	DOC
02/17/2026 09:32:07 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.80)	\$163.49	IM
02/19/2026 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████6044R	\$120.00		\$283.49	DOC
02/23/2026 09:32:43 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$10.23)	\$273.26	IM
02/24/2026 09:31:45 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.85)	\$153.41	IM
02/26/2026 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████5729R	\$120.00		\$273.41	DOC
03/02/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████503R	\$50.00		\$323.41	DOC
03/03/2026 09:32:20 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$36.94)	\$286.47	IM
03/03/2026 09:32:20 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$112.74)	\$173.73	IM
03/04/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████083R	\$120.00		\$293.73	DOC
03/10/2026 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████500R	\$150.00		\$443.73	DOC
03/10/2026 09:33:30 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$50.53)	\$393.20	IM
03/10/2026 09:33:31 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$105.53)	\$287.67	IM
03/16/2026 09:34:52 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$41.74)	\$245.93	IM
03/16/2026 09:34:52 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$101.76)	\$144.17	IM
03/18/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████819R	\$120.00		\$264.17	DOC
03/23/2026 09:35:43 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.89)	\$144.28	IM
03/24/2026 09:32:29 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$50.59)	\$93.69	IM
03/26/2026 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████539R	\$120.00		\$213.69	DOC
03/30/2026 09:35:26 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.76)	\$93.93	IM

I hereby certify that these records are
true and correct copies of official records
or reports, entries therein of the Idaho
Department of Correction.

Dated 7-22-26
Signature Isaac Helton IDOC

Primary Trust Transactions

Date	Transaction Type	Payer / Paid To	Ref / Voucher Number	Deposit	Expense	Balance	Loc Code
03/31/2026 09:32:48 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$45.32)	\$48.61	IM
04/01/2026 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████604R	\$120.00		\$168.61	DOC
04/06/2026 09:35:57 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$28.78)	\$139.83	IM
04/06/2026 09:35:57 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.95)	\$19.88	IM
04/07/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████990R	\$120.00		\$139.88	DOC
04/13/2026 09:36:47 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$4.11)	\$135.77	IM
04/13/2026 09:36:47 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.98)	\$15.79	IM
04/14/2026 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████674R	\$120.00		\$135.79	DOC
04/15/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████463R	\$50.00		\$185.79	DOC
04/17/2026 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Jake Raff	██████875R	\$20.00		\$205.79	DOC
04/20/2026 09:35:48 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$39.01)	\$166.78	IM
04/20/2026 09:35:48 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.95)	\$46.83	IM
04/21/2026 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████077R	\$120.00		\$166.83	DOC
04/27/2026 09:34:19 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$32.87)	\$133.96	IM
04/27/2026 09:34:19 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.98)	\$13.98	IM
04/28/2026 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████31R	\$120.00		\$133.98	DOC
04/30/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████95R	\$50.00		\$183.98	DOC
05/05/2026 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████419R	\$120.00		\$303.98	DOC
05/05/2026 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Tracey Kerr	██████540R	\$50.00		\$353.98	DOC
05/05/2026 09:32:13 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$39.01)	\$314.97	IM
05/05/2026 09:32:13 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.83)	\$195.14	IM
05/11/2026 09:35:42 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$54.91)	\$140.23	IM
05/12/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████464R	\$120.00		\$260.23	DOC
05/12/2026 09:33:33 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.99)	\$140.24	IM
05/15/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████352R	\$40.00		\$180.24	DOC
05/18/2026 09:34:02 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$46.03)	\$134.21	IM
05/19/2026 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████851R	\$120.00		\$254.21	DOC
05/19/2026 09:33:13 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.97)	\$134.24	IM
05/20/2026 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████792R	\$25.00		\$159.24	DOC
05/26/2026 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████602R	\$120.00		\$279.24	DOC
05/26/2026 09:34:14 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.98)	\$159.26	IM
05/27/2026 09:33:34 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$20.99)	\$138.27	IM
06/01/2026 09:34:28 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.75)	\$18.52	IM
06/02/2026 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████377R	\$120.00		\$138.52	DOC
06/05/2026 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	██████081R	\$50.00		\$188.52	DOC
06/08/2026 09:35:39 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$20.99)	\$167.53	IM

I hereby certify that these records are true and correct copies of official records or reports, entries therein of the Idaho Department of Correction.

Dated 7-22-26
Signature Isaac Helton IDOC

Primary Trust Transactions

Date	Transaction Type	Payer / Paid To	Ref / Voucher Number	Deposit	Expense	Balance	Loc Code
06/08/2026 09:35:40 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.95)	\$47.58	IM
06/09/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	504R	\$120.00		\$167.58	DOC
06/11/2026 03:45:09 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$10.00)	\$157.58	DOC
06/11/2026 03:45:09 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$0.50)	\$157.08	DOC
06/13/2026 03:45:10 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$5.00)	\$152.08	DOC
06/13/2026 03:45:10 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$0.25)	\$151.83	DOC
06/15/2026 06:37:40 PM	Phone Credits	IC Solutions			(\$0.71)	\$151.12	DOC
06/16/2026 05:40:15 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	200R	\$160.00		\$311.12	DOC
06/16/2026 09:32:52 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$20.99)	\$290.13	IM
06/16/2026 09:32:53 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.88)	\$170.25	IM
06/17/2026 03:45:16 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$5.00)	\$164.25	DOC
06/17/2026 03:45:16 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$0.30)	\$163.95	DOC
06/17/2026 05:54:48 PM	Phone Credits	IC Solutions			(\$0.70)	\$163.25	DOC
06/18/2026 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	75R	\$172.00		\$335.25	DOC
06/21/2026 03:45:19 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$10.00)	\$325.25	DOC
06/21/2026 03:45:19 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$0.50)	\$324.75	DOC
06/21/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	908R	\$120.00		\$444.75	DOC
06/22/2026 09:33:47 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$117.76)	\$326.99	IM
06/23/2026 03:45:20 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$15.00)	\$311.99	DOC
06/23/2026 03:45:20 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$0.75)	\$311.24	DOC
06/23/2026 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Bryana Amador	982R	\$25.00		\$336.24	DOC
06/23/2026 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	010R	\$20.00		\$356.24	DOC
06/23/2026 09:33:01 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$164.91)	\$191.33	IM
06/24/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	099R	\$125.00		\$316.33	DOC
06/25/2026 06:51:40 PM	Phone Credits	IC Solutions			(\$1.26)	\$315.07	DOC
06/26/2026 03:45:21 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$10.00)	\$305.07	DOC
06/26/2026 03:45:21 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$0.50)	\$304.57	DOC
06/29/2026 11:45:51 AM	Postage Payable	Purchase Power	4183		(\$2.44)	\$302.13	II
06/29/2026 09:34:51 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$154.12)	\$148.01	IM
06/29/2026 09:34:51 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.90)	\$28.11	IM
06/30/2026 05:40:07 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	994R	\$120.00		\$148.11	DOC
07/01/2026 03:45:23 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$5.00)	\$143.11	DOC
07/01/2026 03:45:23 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$0.25)	\$142.86	DOC
07/01/2026 04:06:48 AM	Phone Credits	IC Solutions			(\$1.79)	\$141.07	DOC
07/04/2026 03:45:08 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$5.00)	\$136.07	DOC
07/04/2026 03:45:08 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$0.25)	\$135.82	DOC

I hereby certify that these records are
true and correct copies of official records
or reports, entries therein of the Idaho
Department of Correction.

Dated 7-22-26

Signature Isaac Helton Doc

Primary Trust Transactions

Date	Transaction Type	Payer / Paid To	Ref / Voucher Number	Deposit	Expense	Balance	Loc Code
07/05/2026 03:45:19 AM	Kiosk Request	IC Solutions - Kiosk			(\$5.00)	\$130.82	DOC
07/05/2026 03:45:19 AM	Admin Fee	Advanced Technologies Group, LLC			(\$0.25)	\$130.57	DOC
07/05/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	324R	\$30.00		\$160.57	DOC
07/06/2026 09:34:07 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$119.99)	\$40.58	IM
07/07/2026 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	172R	\$120.00		\$160.58	DOC
07/08/2026 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	179R	\$45.00		\$205.58	DOC
07/13/2026 09:33:36 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$107.74)	\$97.84	IM
07/14/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	308R	\$120.00		\$217.84	DOC
07/14/2026 09:31:30 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$43.28)	\$174.56	IM
07/21/2026 05:40:06 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	010R	\$120.00		\$294.56	DOC
07/21/2026 09:32:18 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$23.79)	\$270.77	IM
07/21/2026 09:32:18 PM	Commissary Sale	Commissary Sales			(\$118.74)	\$152.03	IM
07/22/2026 05:40:05 AM	Keefe	Mary Kohberger	098R	\$25.00		\$177.03	DOC
07/22/2026				\$10,812.13	(\$10,635.10)	\$177.03	

Interest Bearing Savings

Date	Deposit	Expense	Balance	Loc Code
07/22/2025			\$0.00	
No Activity				
07/22/2026	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	

Date	Deposit	Expense	Balance	Loc Code
07/22/2025			\$0.00	
No Activity				
07/22/2026	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	

I hereby certify that these records are true and correct copies of official records or reports, entries therein of the Idaho Department of Correction.

Dated Isaac Helton 7-22-26
Signature Isaac Helton IDOC